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4. Rennen 15.12.2017

Platz Name Fahrzeug Punkte
1 166,43 BMW M1 100
2 164,23 2,20 2,20 BMW M1 95
3 Dietmar Mielke 163,19 3,24 1,04 Ford Capri Turbo 90
4 Bernd Pofalla 162,90 3,53 0,29 BMW 320 86
5 162,40 4,03 0,50 Ferrari 512BB/LM 82
6 161,70 4,73 0,70 Lancia Beta Montecarlo 78
7 161,10 5,33 0,60 Ford Capri Turbo 75
8 Rolf Meyer 160,43 6,00 0,67 Lancia Beta Montecarlo 72
9 Dirk Lindemann 158,00 8,43 2,43 BMW M1 69
10 157,76 8,67 0,24 BMW M1 66
11 Andreas Lippold 156,66 9,77 1,10 BMW M1 64
12 154,45 11,98 2,21 Ford Capri Turbo 62
13 Michael Butz 154,13 12,30 0,32 Ford Capri Turbo 60
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Fabian Holthöfer
Ilja Tubes

Lothar Warmeling
Mario Thüne
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